INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

K.K.S Pannai, Pudu Govindhapuram, M.C.Road, Ambur — 635802, Tirupattur District

No. of Working Days

MAY 2025

No. of Working Days No. of Working Days

for Students= for Teachers= for Admin Staff =
S.No. DATE DAY EVENT/COMPETITION/TASK
1. 01— 05— 2025 May Day
Thursday World Labour Day
2. 02 — 05 -—2025 Friday
3. 03 - 05— 2025 Saturday | World Press Freedom Day
4 04 — 05 - 2025 Sunday |National Bird Day
5. 05 - 05 - 2025 Monday
6. 06 — 05 — 2025 Tuesday
7. 07 -05-2025 | Wednesday
8. 08 — 05 - 2025 Thursday | International Red Cross Day
9. 09 — 05 - 2025 Friday
10. | 10-05-2025 Saturday
11. 11 — 05— 2025 Sunday | National Technology Day / International Mother’s Day
12. 12 - 05— 2025 Monday | International Nurses Day
13. | 13-05-2025 Tuesday
14. | 14-05-2025 | Wednesday
15. | 15-05-2025 | Thursday | World Family Day
16. 16 — 05 — 2025 Friday
17. | 17-05-2025 Saturday
18. | 18-05-2025 Sunday
19. 19 - 05 - 2025 Monday
20. | 20-05-2025 Tuesday
21. | 21-05-2025 | Wednesday
22 22 _ 05— 2025 Thursday | International Day for Bio - Diversity
23. | 23-05-2025 Friday
24. | 24-05-2025 | Saturday
25. | 25-05-2025 Sunday
26. | 26-05-2025 Monday
27. | 27-05-2025 Tuesday
28. | 28-05-2025 | Wednesday
29. | 29-05-2025 Thursday
30. | 30-05-2025 Friday
31. | 31-05-2025 Saturday
PRINCIPAL SECRETARY




